Xl Maraton Chetmno-Torun
Termin; 25.07.1993

Do publikacji przekazat: Andrzej Karlak
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Adamski Marek
Koztowski Tomasz
Krzyscian Andrzej
Tanczynski Wladymir
Piatnizuk Dimitri
0z6g Krzysztof

Siemaszko Zbigniew

Makodzieba Aleksander

Lunski Zbigniew
Maleszko Artur
Judziekowa Olga
Grymuza Antoni
Migga Klaus

Zeznik Czeslaw
Gorzycki Marek
Zigcina Mirela

Maj Andrzej

Liban Zygfryd
Uciechowski Piotr
Flak Jacek
Skowronski Kazimierz
Kwasniewski Dariusz
Kotowicz Tadeusz
Warwas Henryk
Popowa Elena

Ratke Adam

Miejscowos¢

Olsztyn
Oles$nica
Szczytno
Minsk
Ukraina
Skawina

Wroclaw

Rowno-Ukraina

Mragowo
Lapy
Mogilow
Bydgoszcz
Wabrzezno
Przywidz
Torun
Krakow
Kozienice
Tczew
Opole

Opalenica

Dabrowa Goérnicza

Walcz
Otwock
Kleczew
Prim- Rosja

Bydgoszcz

Wiek | Czas

32 2:22.30
33 2:22.38
26 2:24.58
26 2:25.37
32 2:27.31
27 2:32.03
35 2:37.13
33 12:39.20
41 2:45.40
27 2:50.48
26 2:51.14
39 2:52.41
33 2:53.10
34 2:54.53
37 2:55.57
28 2:58.17
23 2:59.05
50 2:59.44
30 3:01.05
26 3:01.16
34 3:03.00
26 3:03.07
40 3:03.59
36 3:04.25
32 3:04.51
38 3:05.33



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Czarniecki Anatol
Lasota Mirostaw
Kieraga Jerzy
Skakluk Jan
Gardener Jacek

Klimek Eugeniusz

Sieliwiorstow Stanistaw

Brunke Leszek
Ostrowska Maria
Gulbierz Marek
Wolski Wiestaw
Kasprzak Dariusz
Bukowski Wojciech
Abucewicz Waldemar
Wielinski Jacek
Mtiynarski Grzegorz
Bujalski Jan
Rélkiewicz Zbigniew
Szewczuk Piotr
Jakubowski Jerzy
Kuczerski Janusz
Artemenko Sergiej
Antczak Mirostaw
Piec Czestaw
Pismenko Wojciech
Florek Piotr
Molenda Henryk
Kowalewski Jan
Klinowski Sylwester
Jaworski Rafat

Madej Dariusz

Stare M.-Bialoru§ |44

Walcz 40
Szczecin 47
Legionowo 42
Warszawa 27
Nowe Miasto 40
Ostréda 40
Wejherowo 26
Lwow 38

Kowale Oleckie 32
Krapkowice 44
Warka 25
Kazanow Nowy 21
Wiadystawowo 34
Gdansk-Orunia 37

Rzepilno 22
Wioctawek 43
Ustka 27
Grupa 24
Grudziadz 39
Bydgoszcz 39
Ukraina 32
Kalisz 34
Bydgoszcz 46
Swidwin 30
Brzozéw 25
Zabrze 43
Legionowo 43
Drzonkow 35
Blonie 21

Bystrzyca Klodzka | 19

3:05.58
3:07.12
3:07.12
3:07.21
3:07.25
3:07.47
3:08.56
3:09.24
3:09.28
3:09.29
3:10.47
3:11.44
3:12.05
3:13.24
3:13.52
3:14.14
3:14.42
3:15.28
3:15.45
3:16.04
3:16.14
3:17.54
3:19.00
3:19.20
3:20.11
3:20.56
3:21.07
3:21.32
3:22.13
3:23.04
3:23.11



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Jemiota Roman
Gradzki Jan
Majcher Stanistaw
Muller Jarostaw
Pilichowski Janusz
Borkiewicz Robert
Stolarski Jacek
Ligocki Karel
Lewandowski Zenon
Tortap Przemystaw
Olszowy Kazimierz
Ziotkowski Jan

Witkowski Zbigniew

Majchrzakowski Andrzej

Mazurkiewicz Piotr
Dudziak Andrzej
Szulc Jacek

Naskret Eugeniusz
Wilk Czestaw
Mondre Piotr
Bukowski Marian
Terlikowski Roman
Tarczynski Pawet
Czyzniewski Marian
Kus$mirek Wiktor
Maciarz Tadeusz
Czop Jan

Skrzecz Aleksander
Sobol Ryszard
Radzikowski Mariusz

Antonow Krzysztof

Wroclaw
Szczyglowice
Golub-Dobrzyn
Rumia
Gniewkowo
Radom
Mogilno
Czechy
Ciechandw
Gdansk
Gdynia
Sosnowiec
Gdansk
Torun
Kudowa Zdrgj
Laczna
Chelmno
Bukowice
Wegrow
Lebork
Modliszewice
Nowa Sol
Wioctawek
Torun

Opole
Gliwice
Babimost
Ostromecko
Szczytno
Warszawa

Chetmno

40
43
45
25
43
36
35
37
41
27
45
42
40
35
20
46
28
48
34
35
45
47
32
48
48
31
54
38
41
28
36

3:23.25
3:23.30
3:24.09
3:24.47
3:24.54
3:25.09
3:25.46
3:25.55
3:26.11
3:26.38
3:26.54
3:26.54
3:27.14
3:27.20
3:28.03
3:28.05
3:28.11
3:29.04
3:29.24
3:31.14
3:31.24
3:31.39
3:31.52
3:31.54
3:32.21
3:32.42
3:33.58
3:35.08
3:35.15
3:35.16
3:35.24



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Les$niewski Stanistaw

Lizenski Piotr

Musiatowski Kazimierz

Szlas Piotr

Ruszkowski Janusz

Michalczyk Szczepan

Spychalski Tadeusz
Moskal Edward
Lipski Jan Dominik
Stowik Stawomir

Stefanski Waldemar

Tatarynowicz Marian

Malicki Piotr
Kowarski Mariusz
Szulc Bolestaw
Jankowski Stefan
Dutkiewicz Andrzej
Les Ireneusz
Kurzawa Ireneusz
Zwarycz Zbigniew
Jonczyk Andrzej
Luksza Wiestaw
Jurkiewicz Jacek
Kloskowicz Jozef
Glaszke Marian
Ztotek Edmund
Gawet Tadeusz
Sypianski Wojciech
Binkowski Cezary
Tkacz Stanistaw

Wronski Stanistaw

Sosnowiec
Ciche

Torun
Wejcherowo
Bystrzyca Klodzka
Wroctaw
Torun
Dabrowa Goérnicza
Lebork
Torun
Kowale
Zielona Gora
Modliszewice
Czestochowa
Warszawa
Szczytno
Torun
Kumos
Tuchola
Lwow
Gdynia
Warszawa
Ostromice
Purda
Szczecin
Zary
Sosnowiec
Ustka
Ostromecko
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz

38
21
44
22
46
40
33
43
45
19
30
45

30
47
55
37
40
37
57
26
52
23
57
48
48
41
34

36
32

3:36.12
3:36.24
3:36.27
3:36.55
3:37.32
3:37.32
3:37.59
3:38.25
3:40.59
3:41.15
3:41.18
3:42.29
3:42.35
3:42.42
3:43.01
3:43.34
3:43.56
3:44.32
3:44.32
3:45.15
3:45.31
3:47.05
3:47.20
3:47.43
3:47.50
3:47.50
3:52.07
3:52.37
3:55.25
3:55.35
3:56.37



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Wolter Irena
Drzewucki Franciszek
Palma Mirostaw
Bednarz Jerzy
Andrikowski Zdzistaw
Goska Dawid
Zielonka Marian
Malenga Jacek
Andrzejewski Tadeusz
Zuk J 6zef

Bus Stanistaw
Zielony Bronistaw
Maciarz janusz

Marek Stanistaw

Lewandowski Bogustaw

Kedziora Stanistaw
Pasek Wojciech
Luczynski Stawomir
Smodlibowski Tomasz
Jeremiszyn Julian
Lisiewski Jerzy
Monastyrski Andrzej
Mondre Ryszard
Filipéw Tadeusz
Rosinska Janina
Majewski Dariusz
Grabowski Tomasz

Krainski Tadeusz

Cwik-Maszczynska Teresa

Staszak Henryk

Sztandara Tadeusz

Torun
Torun
Torun
Poznan
Chelmno

Zawole

Ostrow Wikp.

Zielona Gora
Warszawa
Walbrzych
Ostromecko
Gdansk
Gliwice
Olesnica
Torun
Sosnowiec
Konskie
Torun
Belchatow
Zabrze
Wroctaw
Zary
Luzino
Lebork
Pabianice
Sosnowiec
Warszawa
Wioctawek
Wroclaw
Torun

Gubin

36
36
34
47
27
31
38
19
60
53
34
54
18
39
32
47
34
32
54
73
33
44
37
44
57
24
37
40
42
40
47

3:57.12
3:57.12
3:37.30
3:58.30
3:58.49
3:59.19
3:59.32
4:00.06
4:01.53
4:03.20
4:05.41
4:07.05
4:07.11
4:07.41
4:08.12
4:08.49
4:09.56
4:10.46
4:15.46
4:16.37
4:17.16
4:19.48
4:21.07
4:21.17
4:21.53
4:22.29
4:25.02
4:25.20
4:26.23
4:27.35
4:32.58



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Sikora Mieczystaw
Piotrowski Bogustaw
Karlak Andrzej
Mazur Tadeusz

Mroz Jerzy
Droblinski Wojciech
Swacha Bogdan
Pakulak Mikotaj
Bryk Czestaw
Filipowicz Marian
Burda Zdzistaw
Jaworski Tadeusz
Wisniewska Marzena
Kleczkowski Tomasz
Giltler Jerzy

Gorecki Andrzej

Korzeniewski Kazimierz

Stremel Tomasz

Wichrowska Jadwiga

Zmoczynski Aleksander

Kasprzak Jerzy

Kowalik Wiestaw

Wojciechowski Andrzej

Szymczak Ryszard

Zigtkowski Stawomir

Paczkowski Wiadystaw

Kwiecien Jerzy
Kacner Dariusz

Skuratowicz Marian

Brzoza
Warszawa
Warszawa
Nisko

Torun
Gdynia
Ostroszowice

Wolin

Solec Kujawski

Wroctaw
Myszkow
Wielgie
Torun
Wieglice
Warszawa
Brzozow
Ciechocinek
Bydgoszcz
Torun
Stupsk
Krotoszyn
Zielona Gora
Lubin
Warszawa
Torun
Chelmno
Lubin
Gdansk

Swinoujscie

Klasyfikacja generalna- wozki

1 Wandachowicz
Zbigniew

Szczecin

49
52
27
38
38
63
41
49
57
48
60
37
24
24
54
26
48
27
42
55
46
55
29
50
18
23
35
25
65

36 1:48.55

4:34.39
4:35.05
4:35.52
4:35.52
4:36.15
4:37.08
4:39.08
4:39.15
4:39.52
4;41.32
4:44.14
4:46.13
4:48.16
4:48.27
4:48.30
4:51.58
4:53.18
4:56.18
4:56.48
4:57.02
4:59.05
5:08.49
5:14.56
5:19.06
5:28.07
5:28.10
5:30.09
5:40.29
5:40.30
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Krol Bogdan
Pienio Jan
Glombowicz Krzysztof

Walisiewicz Tomasz

Luczak Ryszard
Terebus Tadeusz
Pienio Irena
Wierzbicki Leszek

Orneta
Szczecin
Bydgoszcz

Konstancin-
Jeziorna

Szczecin
Wioctawek
Szczecin

Radom

38
42
35
29

41
43
36
55

1:50.32
2:01.35
2:03.26
2:18.51

2:30.45
2:50.00
2:50.46
3:06.35



